VOILÀ SEAL MRI
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
VOILÀ SEAL MRI
3 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VOILA4-SEAL-MRI-ROUND-DOWNLIGHT-SPEC-REV1 - August 7, 2024
4" Round Downlight for Healthcare
Fixed/Adjustable
Delivered Lumens for Round White Standard Baffles - At 35K
CRI 80 CRI 90 CRI
BEAM 10 20 30 40 50 60 75 90 10 20 30 40 50 60 75 90
Low - 13.8 W 1348 1294 1501 1532 1475 1455 1424 1394 1257 1203 1410 1424 1379 1363 1333 1302
Medium - 19.7 W 1692 1623 2037 2078 1995 1975 1933 1892 1576 1508 1912 1933 1871 1849 1808 1766
High - 28 W 2072 1988 2744 2800 2688 2660 2604 2548 1932 1848 2576 2604 2520 2492 2436 2380
Delivered Lumens - At 30K
97 CRI
10 20 30 40 50 60 75 90
1080 1053 1213 1225 1186 1172 1146 1120
1355 1297 1644 1663 1609 1590 1555 1519
1820 1736 2212 2122 2156 2128 2100 2044
Multiplier - Baffle Color and Shape
BAFFLE VARIABLES
White Round standard 1
White Square standard 0.89
Black Round standard 0.95
Black Square standard 0.87
Multiplier - Optical Options
LENS AND LOUVERS
No lens 1
Soft diffused lens, Solite 0.94
Frosted lens 0.78
Hex louvers 0.82
Multiplier - CCT
CCT
2700K 0.9
3000K 0.95
3500K 1
4000K 1.05
For SOLA and DUO, please consult factory.
Efficacy Based on Delivered Lumens - High 28 W
LPW
BEAM 10 20 30 40 50 60 75 90
80 CRI 74 71 98 100 96 95 93 91
90 CRI 69 66 92 93 90 89 87 85
97 CRI 65 62 79 79 77 76 75 73
SOLA and DUO Max Wattage
90 CRI
BEAM 10 20 30 40 50 60 75 90
DUO NA 10 NA 19 19 19 19 19
SOLA NA 19 NA 26 26 26 26 26
Photometrics
Please follow the multiplier tables to ensure correct lumen value. Beams, baffles, lensing, CCT, CRI, baffle shape and accessories will change
the lumen value.
VOILÀ SEAL MRI
4 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VOILA4-SEAL-MRI-ROUND-DOWNLIGHT-SPEC-REV1 - August 7, 2024
4" Round Downlight for Healthcare
Fixed/Adjustable
8 9/16" 13 1/4"4 1/2"
27"
14 7/32"